Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 19 Women, 100m Freestyle 2015 and older

25/01/2026 - 9:41

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB
Jeunes 2
1. CLAESSENS lIsa-Beau 14
2. DE COSTER Lise 14
3. DELCOIGNE Ella 14
4. GADEYNE Loreana 14
5. BEVERNAGE Trix 14
6. D'ORTONA Irina 14
7. HILDESHEIM Maellys 14
8. KINKELA Anissia 14
9. DOBBELSTEIN Noemie 15
10. DE HAAS Constance 15
11. LEROY Louise 15
12. CHAUSSON Louane 15
13. ROY Callie 15
14. PUT Tyana 14
15. VANBELLINGEN VERMEERE14
16. PIRLOT Louane 14
17. GARCIA GARCIAC. 15
18. LAMBERT Fanny 15
19. BOUQUETTE Anaelle 14
20. SACCONE Isabella 14
21. CATTARIN Emy 14
22. JACOBY Apolline 15
23. HUPPERTS Eline 14
24. DE PRATER Eline 15
25. PIRON Laure 14
26. LENTZ Michelle 15
27. FREDERIC Sophia 15
28. DUBOIS Elise 15
29. PIRARD Lydwinn 14
30. HILGERS Lotta 15
31. DUTERME Violette 15
32. EL ALAOUI Joud 15
Jeunes 1

1. QUENTIN Camille 12
2. RAFIOU Morayo 13
3. MAES Leonie 12
4. BARSZCZEWSKA Julia 12
ALEVIZOPOULQOS Myrto 12

6. LEENAERS Suzanne 12
7. MASSCHELEIN Sophie 13
8. VLASSAKS Rosalie 13
9. BULTOT EL KOUCHIInes 13
10. SANZ ALEKSEEVAEmma 12
11. KACEJKO Victoria 13
12. DALOZE Manon 13
13. LAFALIZE Julia 12
14. PARDO Olivia 13
15. LEMAIRE Marie 12
16. PAULUS Charlotte 12
17. GABRIELE Marie 13
18. SIMON Nora 12
19. BOROWSKA Lena 12
20. WILLEMS Lucie 13
21. PARDO Alissa 12
22. VAN HOYLANDT Julie 13
23. NOIRHOMME Zoe 12

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:11.29
WN 1:12.94
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T 1:15.07
STD 1:16.75
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:19.66
TAN 1:25.68
VN 1:31.69
TAN 1:25.48
SSSV 1:21.54
W 1:22.57
NOC 1:20.66
W 1:25.78
CNB 1:22.50
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere 1:26.31
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu 1:24.24
NCH 1:24.84
ESN 1:23.12
W 1:33.04
NCH 1:31.38
LsC NT
Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F NT
w 1:30.91
NCH 1:30.84
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T 1:36.75
Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F 1:35.73
SSSV 1:42.81
ESN 1:50.49
STD 1:54.78
CNHUY 1:57.36
SSSV 1:48.94
NOC NT
STD 2:06.51
LsC 1:07.89
TAN 1:05.63
pzC 1:06.05
WN 1:08.94
LsC 1:09.13
NOC 1:10.09
WN 1:09.60
pPzC 1:09.67
WN 1:11.34
LsC 1:16.02
WN 1:13.06
LsC 1:24.11
CNB 1:14.74
PERRON 1:10.98
VN 1:14.09
w 1:17.89
ESN 1:12.52
CNB 1:21.58
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu 1:13.78
W 1:26.90
PERRON 1:13.84
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu 1:19.94
NOC 1:19.36

Time

1:10.76
1:13.36
1:15.18
1:15.57
1:16.02
1:19.04
1:22.35
1:22.58
1:22.78
1:22.97
1:23.04
1:23.45
1:23.94
1:24.09
1:24.87
1:25.06
1:25.19
1:25.21
1:26.41
1:26.42
1:26.53
1:29.49
1:32.33
1:34.31
1:38.21
1:40.03
1:44.54
1:45.90
1:47.72
1:54.07
1:55.41
2:01.10

1:05.53
1:06.73
1:07.54
1:07.60
1:07.60
1:08.34
1:09.62
1:09.90
1:09.95
1:10.69
1:12.23
1:12.29
1:12.57
1:13.33
1:13.85
1:14.15
1:14.33
1:15.23
1:15.35
1:16.96
1:17.04
1:18.35
1:18.75

Pts

390Q
350Q
325Q
3200
3140
280Q
247Q
245Q
243R
242R
241R
237R
233
232
226
224
223
223
214
214
213
192
175
164
145
138
121
116
110
93
89
77

491Q
465Q
448Q
447Q
447Q
433Q
409Q
404Q
403R
391R
366R
366R
361
350
343
339
336
324
323
303
302
287
283

50m 100m
35.16 35.60
35.13 38.23
36.13 39.05
36.33 39.24
37.43 38.59
36.75 42.29
38.29 44.06
38.96 43.62
39.47 43.31
38.89 44.08
39.33 43.71
41.16 42.29
39.12 44.82
40.25 43.84
42.40 42.47
39.90 45.16
40.74 44.45
42.20 43.01
40.13 46.28
40.98 45.44
41.60 44.93
41.07 48.42
41.67 50.66
43.15 51.16
45.74 52.47
46.97 53.06
47.59 56.95
48.78 57.12
49.11 58.61
53.72 1:00.35
55.16 1:00.25
54.79 1:06.31
31.46 34.07
32.57 34.16
32.40 35.14
32.49 35.11
32.98 34.62
32.79 35.55
33.57 36.05
34.24 35.66
33.31 36.64
34.00 36.69
34.75 37.48
35.16 37.13
35.65 36.92
35.92 37.41
36.11 37.74
35.64 38.51
35.58 38.75
36.44 38.79
35.99 39.36
38.36 38.60
36.78 40.26
36.79 41.56
38.97 39.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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Meeting de

24 & 25 janvier 2026

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 19, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Jeunes 1

Rank

24. CLOSE Margot

25. VERMEIR Josefien
26. DIGNEFFE Lindsay
27. DESAIR Anna-Louise
28. JACOBS Eloise

29. GILSON Emeline

30. FERY Rebecca

31. RAHMANI Sarah

32. WEIDMANN Anna

33. LEGRAND ANAIS

34. DEGHISLAGE Maelwenn

Open 15et +

1. HARZE Marine
PITTERI Maria Cristina
BERCKMANS Sarah
DEBAY Manon
DAVID Ryana
GULLENTOPS Manon
MARCHAL Lauraline
VANIERSCHOT Ella
BONASSI Helene

10. BEUNCKENS Tess

11. PAGANO Clara

12. COPERMANS Sam

13. JOHNEN Emma

14. NSUBUGA Sofia

15. FORTEMPS Florine
16. VAN BOXSTAEL Nora
17. POELST Noemie

18. MUELLER Rena

19. VERLEYSEN Noa

20. PARISIS Nell

21. MAES Helene

22. BOLLEN Gitte

23. DEPRATER Juno

24. JOVANOVIC Lola

25. BACZYNSKI Tya

26. FONTAINE Chloe

27. JAUMOULLE Ines

28. STRAET Lucie

29. POTIER Ludivine

30. GERETS Annelien

31. PAGANO Chloe

32. EL AOUIRI Lina

33. VANDE GHINSTE Amber
34. CHRISTIAENS Camille
35. QUADFLIEG Clarisse
36. DELIGNERE Eva

37. LOUIS Emelyne

38. ETIENNE Capucine

39. VLASSAKS Lena

40. VAN STEENWINKEL E.
41. DIGNEFFE Shelly

42. TEKAY Sedef

43. DESENDER Hannelore
44. THIELEN Charlotte

45, DEMOULIN Noemie
46. STARKIE ALVES Emma
47. THONET Julia

48. BEYLEMANS Katho
49. HALL Sofia Siohban

NGO R~WN

©

YB

13
13
13
13
12
13
13
12
13
13
13

97
00
08
09
08
09
11
10
11
11

11
10
11
09
10
08
11
11
11
10
11
11
09
08
09
09
09
10
11

11
11
10
06

08
10
10
10
11
10
08
11
10
11
11
08
10

ESN
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
PERRON

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
W

VN

PERRON

CNB

SSSV

STD

CNHUY

VN

MOSAN

LsC

NOC

PERRON

LsC

NOC

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
UzKz

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
NCH

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
VN

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
PERRON

Koninklijke Landense Sportvere
STD

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
ESN

pPzC

pzC

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
WN

PERRON

WN

NOC

VN

W

Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere
NCH

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T
PERRON

NCH

CNB

CNHUY

Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F
pPzC

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
PERRON

pPzC

Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu
NCH

Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F
WN

PERRON

pPzC

WN

1:22.47
1:18.36
1:18.02
1:21.26

1:23.15
1:24.47
1:30.72
1:45.83
1:38.97

59.76
1:01.45
1:03.17
1:02.82
1:00.52
1:04.18
1:03.96
1:04.17
1:04.79
1:04.55
1:03.56
1:05.33
1:03.10
1:05.01
1:05.34
1:06.92
1:06.15
1:07.75
1:07.71
1:08.77
1:05.93
1:06.91
1:08.59
1:10.49
1:07.59
1:05.77

1:04.99
1:09.25
1:14.04
1:14.22
1:11.98
1:09.27
1:09.15
1:08.53
1:18.25
1:09.57

1:08.86
1:11.92
1:12.06
1:13.67
1:11.94
1:11.82

1:10.40
1:07.51
1:12.87
1:09.42

Time
1:18.85
1:18.93
1:19.26
1:19.27
1:20.78
1:24.08
1:26.19
1:27.53
1:29.31
1:30.71
1:52.79

1:01.22
1:01.67
1:02.88
1:02.92
1:03.65
1:04.60
1:05.07
1:05.17
1:05.39
1:05.67
1:05.79
1:05.85
1:06.55
1:06.82
1:07.21
1:07.28
1:07.82
1:07.85
1:08.00
1:08.17
1:08.55
1:09.57
1:09.59
1:09.65
1:09.95
1:10.02
1:10.23
1:10.26
1:10.41
1:11.99
1:12.08
1:12.34
1:12.69
1:12.73
1:12.83
1:12.86
1:12.93
1:12.98
1:13.43
1:13.61
1:13.64
1:13.66
1:13.67
1:13.78
1:14.78
1:14.79
1:16.62
1:16.96
1:17.02

Pts

282
281
277
277
262
232
215
206
194
185

96

602Q
589Q
556Q
555Q
536Q
512Q
501Q
499Q
494R
488R
485R
484R
469
463
455
454
443
442
439
436
429
410
410
409
403
402
399
398
396
370
369
365
359
359
357
357
356
355
349
346
346
345
345
344
330
330
307
303
302

50m 100m
37.36 41.49
37.14 41.79
37.28 41.98
37.70 41.57
37.89 42.89
40.27 43.81
40.67 45.52
40.35 47.18
41.71 47.60
42.40 48.31
54.37 58.42
29.33 31.89
29.96 31.71
30.55 32.33
30.23 32.69
30.79 32.86
30.56 34.04
31.44 33.63
32.02 33.15
31.48 33.91
32.04 33.63
30.51 35.28
31.91 33.94
31.97 34.58
32.37 34.45
30.71 36.50
32.35 34.93
32.75 35.07
32.84 35.01
33.41 34.59
31.94 36.23
33.26 35.29
32.78 36.79
33.06 36.53
32.42 37.23
32.98 36.97
32.90 37.12
32.52 37.71
33.76 36.50
33.91 36.50
34.71 37.28
33.87 38.21
35.26 37.08
34.64 38.05
34.73 38.00
34.46 38.37
34.14 38.72
34.35 38.58
34.71 38.27
34.88 38.55
35.11 38.50
35.14 38.50
34.80 38.86
36.23 37.44
34.87 38.91
37.03 37.75
35.18 39.61
36.16 40.46
36.31 40.65
35.30 41.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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Meeting de
24 & 25 janvier 2026
Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 19, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open 15 et +

YB Time Pts 50m 100m
09 WN 1:09.88 1:17.11 301 36.08 41.03
1:13.49 1:19.27 277 37.27 42.00

08 WN

Rank
50. ZUBIA LAWES N.
RONDAGS Lilou

51.

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565



