

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 19 Women, 100m Freestyle 2015 and older
25/01/2026 - 9:41 Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m
Jeunes 2						
1.	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:11.29	1:10.76	390Q	35.16 35.60
2.	14	WN	1:12.94	1:13.36	350Q	35.13 38.23
3.	14	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:15.07	1:15.18	325Q	36.13 39.05
4.	14	STD	1:16.75	1:15.57	320Q	36.33 39.24
5.	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:19.66	1:16.02	314Q	37.43 38.59
6.	14	TAN	1:25.68	1:19.04	280Q	36.75 42.29
7.	14	VN	1:31.69	1:22.35	247Q	38.29 44.06
8.	14	TAN	1:25.48	1:22.58	245Q	38.96 43.62
9.	15	SSSV	1:21.54	1:22.78	243R	39.47 43.31
10.	15	W	1:22.57	1:22.97	242R	38.89 44.08
11.	15	NOC	1:20.66	1:23.04	241R	39.33 43.71
12.	15	W	1:25.78	1:23.45	237R	41.16 42.29
13.	15	CNB	1:22.50	1:23.94	233	39.12 44.82
14.	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:26.31	1:24.09	232	40.25 43.84
15.	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:24.24	1:24.87	226	42.40 42.47
16.	14	NCH	1:24.84	1:25.06	224	39.90 45.16
17.	15	ESN	1:23.12	1:25.19	223	40.74 44.45
18.	15	W	1:33.04	1:25.21	223	42.20 43.01
19.	14	NCH	1:31.38	1:26.41	214	40.13 46.28
20.	14	LSC	NT	1:26.42	214	40.98 45.44
21.	14	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	NT	1:26.53	213	41.60 44.93
22.	15	W	1:30.91	1:29.49	192	41.07 48.42
23.	14	NCH	1:30.84	1:32.33	175	41.67 50.66
24.	15	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:36.75	1:34.31	164	43.15 51.16
25.	14	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	1:35.73	1:38.21	145	45.74 52.47
26.	15	SSSV	1:42.81	1:40.03	138	46.97 53.06
27.	15	ESN	1:50.49	1:44.54	121	47.59 56.95
28.	15	STD	1:54.78	1:45.90	116	48.78 57.12
29.	14	CNHUY	1:57.36	1:47.72	110	49.11 58.61
30.	15	SSSV	1:48.94	1:54.07	93	53.72 1:00.35
31.	15	NOC	NT	1:55.41	89	55.16 1:00.25
32.	15	STD	2:06.51	2:01.10	77	54.79 1:06.31

Jeunes 1

1.	12	LSC	1:07.89	1:05.53	491Q	31.46 34.07
2.	13	TAN	1:05.63	1:06.73	465Q	32.57 34.16
3.	12	PZC	1:06.05	1:07.54	448Q	32.40 35.14
4.	12	WN	1:08.94	1:07.60	447Q	32.49 35.11
	12	LSC	1:09.13	1:07.60	447Q	32.98 34.62
6.	12	NOC	1:10.09	1:08.34	433Q	32.79 35.55
7.	13	WN	1:09.60	1:09.62	409Q	33.57 36.05
8.	13	PZC	1:09.67	1:09.90	404Q	34.24 35.66
9.	13	WN	1:11.34	1:09.95	403R	33.31 36.64
10.	12	LSC	1:16.02	1:10.69	391R	34.00 36.69
11.	13	WN	1:13.06	1:12.23	366R	34.75 37.48
12.	13	LSC	1:24.11	1:12.29	366R	35.16 37.13
13.	12	CNB	1:14.74	1:12.57	361	35.65 36.92
14.	13	PERRON	1:10.98	1:13.33	350	35.92 37.41
15.	12	VN	1:14.09	1:13.85	343	36.11 37.74
16.	12	W	1:17.89	1:14.15	339	35.64 38.51
17.	13	ESN	1:12.52	1:14.33	336	35.58 38.75
18.	12	CNB	1:21.58	1:15.23	324	36.44 38.79
19.	12	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:13.78	1:15.35	323	35.99 39.36
20.	13	W	1:26.90	1:16.96	303	38.36 38.60
21.	12	PERRON	1:13.84	1:17.04	302	36.78 40.26
22.	13	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:19.94	1:18.35	287	36.79 41.56
23.	12	NOC	1:19.36	1:18.75	283	38.97 39.78

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 19, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Jeunes 1

Rank		YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m
24.	CLOSE Margot	13	ESN	1:22.47	1:18.85	282	37.36 41.49
25.	VERMEIR Josefien	13	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:18.36	1:18.93	281	37.14 41.79
26.	DIGNEFFE Lindsay	13	PERRON	1:18.02	1:19.26	277	37.28 41.98
27.	DESAIR Anna-Louise	13	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:21.26	1:19.27	277	37.70 41.57
28.	JACOBS Eloise	12	W	NT	1:20.78	262	37.89 42.89
29.	GILSON Emeline	13	VN	1:23.15	1:24.08	232	40.27 43.81
30.	FERY Rebecca	13	PERRON	1:24.47	1:26.19	215	40.67 45.52
31.	RAHMANI Sarah	12	CNB	1:30.72	1:27.53	206	40.35 47.18
32.	WEIDMANN Anna	13	SSSV	1:45.83	1:29.31	194	41.71 47.60
33.	LEGRAND ANAIS	13	STD	1:38.97	1:30.71	185	42.40 48.31
34.	DEGHISLAGE Maelwenn	13	CNHUY	NT	1:52.79	96	54.37 58.42

Open 15 et +

1.	HARZE Marine	97	VN	59.76	1:01.22	602Q	29.33 31.89
2.	PITTERI Maria Cristina	00	MOSAN	1:01.45	1:01.67	589Q	29.96 31.71
3.	BERCKMANS Sarah	08	LSC	1:03.17	1:02.88	556Q	30.55 32.33
4.	DEBAY Manon	09	NOC	1:02.82	1:02.92	555Q	30.23 32.69
5.	DAVID Ryana	08	PERRON	1:00.52	1:03.65	536Q	30.79 32.86
6.	GULLENTOPS Manon	09	LSC	1:04.18	1:04.60	512Q	30.56 34.04
7.	MARCHAL Lauraline	11	NOC	1:03.96	1:05.07	501Q	31.44 33.63
8.	VANIERSCHOT Ella	10	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:04.17	1:05.17	499Q	32.02 33.15
9.	BONASSI Helene	11	UZKZ	1:04.79	1:05.39	494R	31.48 33.91
10.	BEUNCKENS Tess	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:04.55	1:05.67	488R	32.04 33.63
11.	PAGANO Clara	06	NCH	1:03.56	1:05.79	485R	30.51 35.28
12.	COPERMANS Sam	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:05.33	1:05.85	484R	31.91 33.94
13.	JOHNEN Emma	10	VN	1:03.10	1:06.55	469	31.97 34.58
14.	NSUBUGA Sofia	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:05.01	1:06.82	463	32.37 34.45
15.	FORTEMS Florine	09	PERRON	1:05.34	1:07.21	455	30.71 36.50
16.	VAN BOXSTAEL Nora	10	Koninklijke Landense Sportvere	1:06.92	1:07.28	454	32.35 34.93
17.	POELST Noemie	08	STD	1:06.15	1:07.82	443	32.75 35.07
18.	MUELLER Rena	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:07.75	1:07.85	442	32.84 35.01
19.	VERLEYSEN Noa	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:07.71	1:08.00	439	33.41 34.59
20.	PARISIS Nell	11	ESN	1:08.77	1:08.17	436	31.94 36.23
21.	MAES Helene	10	PZC	1:05.93	1:08.55	429	33.26 35.29
22.	BOLLEN Gitte	11	PZC	1:06.91	1:09.57	410	32.78 36.79
23.	DE PRATER Juno	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:08.59	1:09.59	410	33.06 36.53
24.	JOVANOVIC Lola	09	WN	1:10.49	1:09.65	409	32.42 37.23
25.	BACZYNSKI Tya	08	PERRON	1:07.59	1:09.95	403	32.98 36.97
26.	FONTAINE Chloe	09	WN	1:05.77	1:10.02	402	32.90 37.12
27.	JAUMOULLE Ines	09	NOC	NT	1:10.23	399	32.52 37.71
28.	STRAET Lucie	09	VN	1:04.99	1:10.26	398	33.76 36.50
29.	POTIER Ludivine	10	W	1:09.25	1:10.41	396	33.91 36.50
30.	GERETS Annelien	11	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvere	1:14.04	1:11.99	370	34.71 37.28
31.	PAGANO Chloe	11	NCH	1:14.22	1:12.08	369	33.87 38.21
32.	EL AOUIRI Lina	11	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:11.98	1:12.34	365	35.26 37.08
33.	VANDE GHINSTE Amber	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-T	1:09.27	1:12.69	359	34.64 38.05
34.	CHRISTIAENS Camille	10	PERRON	1:09.15	1:12.73	359	34.73 38.00
35.	QUADFLIEG Clarisse	06	NCH	1:08.53	1:12.83	357	34.46 38.37
36.	DELIGNERE Eva	10	CNB	1:18.25	1:12.86	357	34.14 38.72
37.	LOUIS Emelyne	08	CNHUY	1:09.57	1:12.93	356	34.35 38.58
38.	ETIENNE Capucine	10	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	NT	1:12.98	355	34.71 38.27
39.	VLASSAKS Lena	10	PZC	1:08.86	1:13.43	349	34.88 38.55
40.	VAN STEENWINKEL E.	10	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:11.92	1:13.61	346	35.11 38.50
41.	DIGNEFFE Shelly	11	PERRON	1:12.06	1:13.64	346	35.14 38.50
42.	TEKAY Sedef	10	PZC	1:13.67	1:13.66	345	34.80 38.86
43.	DESENDER Hannelore	08	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclu	1:11.94	1:13.67	345	36.23 37.44
44.	THIELEN Charlotte	11	NCH	1:11.82	1:13.78	344	34.87 38.91
45.	DEMOULIN Noemie	10	Cercle Nautique Cinacien Les F	NT	1:14.78	330	37.03 37.75
46.	STARKIE ALVES Emma	11	WN	1:10.40	1:14.79	330	35.18 39.61
47.	THONET Julia	11	PERRON	1:07.51	1:16.62	307	36.16 40.46
48.	BEYLEMANS Katho	08	PZC	1:12.87	1:16.96	303	36.31 40.65
49.	HALL Sofia Siohban	10	WN	1:09.42	1:17.02	302	35.30 41.72

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 19, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open 15 et +

Rank		YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m
50.	ZUBIA LAWES N.	09	WN	1:09.88	1:17.11	301	36.08 41.03
51.	RONDAGS Lilou	08	WN	1:13.49	1:19.27	277	37.27 42.00